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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/01/2026 MARY JOSEPH JOSEPH RICHARD 
(HSBN)

12/606, 
MANIYARANCHALLA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

Parisakkal, 678556, 
CHITTUR

  

2 29/01/2026 ANANYA KRISHNA U UNNIKRISHNAN C 
(FTHR)

14/574, Melpadam, 
Perumatty, Nanniode, 

678534, Chittur

  

3 29/01/2026 SWATHI S PRASANTH G (HSBN) 14/222, Melpadam, 
Perumatty, Nanniode, 

678534, Chittur

  

4 29/01/2026 CHINNASWAMY R RavannanRamaswamy 
(FTHR)

14/38, 
Vembramalamedu, 

Perumatty, Nanniode, 
678534, Chittur

  

5 29/01/2026 RAMESH C CHINNASWAMY R 
(FTHR)

14/38, 
VEMBRAMALAMEDU, 

Perumatty, Nanniode, 
678534, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

6 29/01/2026 P PRIYA RAMESH R (HSBN) 14/38, 
Vembramalamedu, 

Perumatty, Nanniode, 
678534, Chittur

  

7 29/01/2026 Athulya A Arumughan (FTHR) 7/42, Karukamani, 
Peruvembu, Panayur, 

678552, Chittur

  

8 29/01/2026 MILTON KURUVILA KURUVILA kuriakose 
(FTHR)

12/533, Chenganamkod, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

chittur

  

9 29/01/2026 BHAVYA B Balasubramanin (FTHR) Muthalamthode House, 
Koriyarchalla, 

Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 
678101, Chittur

  

10 29/01/2026 SPARSA S Surendran K (FTHR) Kallanthode, 
Kuttipallam, Perumatty, 

Kuttipallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

11 29/01/2026 Neeraj V G Vjayakumaran C 
(FTHR)

Kannalath House, 
Valmutty, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

12 29/01/2026 RAJESWARY NAGARAJAN (HSBN) 11/124, SRAMBI 
COLONY, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

13 29/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN B BALAN C (FTHR) 8/391, 
MAHALIKULAM 

NAGAR  VERKOLI, 
POLPULLY, 

VERKOLI, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

14 29/01/2026 JENITA J JOHN LAWRANCE 
(FTHR)

ULIYAR VEEDU, 
KULLARAYANPALAYAM 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

15 29/01/2026 SUJIN JOSE J JOSEPH (FTHR) KANNUKUDIYAR 
VEEDU, 

KOPPUMENONCHALLA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

16 29/01/2026 AMIL K KANNAN (FTHR) KAITHARAV, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

17 29/01/2026 BIVIN X ALEX XAVIER (FTHR) GNANAMUTHAR 
VEEDU, 

KANAKKANKALAM, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

18 29/01/2026 ANNUNCIA S MARIAN BLASSAN A 
(HSBN)

15/52, Erumankulam, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

19 29/01/2026 SINDHU P V UNNIKRISHNAN B 
(HSBN)

8/391, 
MAHALIKULAM 

NAGAR VERKOLI, 
POLPULLY, 

VERKOLI, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

20 29/01/2026 VIGNESH K KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

9/140, THEKKINKAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

21 29/01/2026 PRASAD S SIBI (FTHR) Kalyanapetta, 
Kalyanapetta, 

Perumatty, Kannimari, 
678534, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

22 29/01/2026 SURENDRADAS C S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

CHORAKODEKALAM, 
APPALAM, 

PERUVEMBU, 
PERUVEMBU, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

23 29/01/2026 BINDHU V KAMALAM C (MTHR) VATTACHIRA, 
VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
678504, CHITTUR

  

24 29/01/2026 JISHNU K KRISHNAN (FTHR) 520/16, KRISHNA 
KRIPA, 

KAITHARAVU, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

25 29/01/2026 NIMSHA BAGAM J SAITHUMUSTHAFA 
B (HSBN)

544, POKKUNNI, 
VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 
678504, CHITTUR

  

26 29/01/2026 ABHIJITH V VIJAYAN K (FTHR) 12/318 AKAMPADAM, 
PAMBATTIKULAMBU, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

27 29/01/2026 NASRIN FATHIMA N NAZARDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

SHEIK HOUSE, 
POLLACHI ROAD, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

28 29/01/2026 K K Nirubhaa Sri Krishnaramani (FTHR) 4/77, Kulukkappara, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Pazhaniyarpalayam, 
678555, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

29 29/01/2026 BINDU M SELVAKUMARAN 
(HSBN)

03/493, ROHINI 
NIVAS, MAZHAVIL 

NAGAR 
KALLUKUTTIYAL, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

30 29/01/2026 MELAPURAM GIRISH 
BABU 

RAMAN M C (FTHR) 588/004 GIRISH 
NIVAS, PALATHIL 

PARAMBU, 
THUMBIPALLAM, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

31 29/01/2026 ABDUL SAMAD S SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

07/376 
KAMMANTHARA, 

PALATHULLY, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA P O, 
678531, PALAKKAD

  

32 29/01/2026 K K Lokidha Sri Krishnaramani (FTHR) Kulukkappara, 
Kulukkappara, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Pazhaniyarpalayam, 
678555, Chittur

  

33 29/01/2026 THARA A K KALADHARAN U 
(FTHR)

KALANIVAS, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
vandithavalam, 678534, 

chittur

  

34 29/01/2026 Manojkumar K Mallika (MTHR) Thelunguthara, 
Mettuppalayam, 
Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

35 29/01/2026 LAILA SULAIMAN (FTHR) 10/345, PANAYUR, 
ATHICODE, 

POLPULLY, 678552, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

36 29/01/2026 ADHITHIYA S SIVAN V (FTHR) 15/609, 
PUTHANPATHA 

NATTUKAL, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

37 29/01/2026 DHANALAKSHMI A SAJEEV (HSBN) K V S HOUSE, 
KALLANDICHALLA 

NATTUKAL, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

38 29/01/2026 RAFIYA SULAIMAN (HSBN) 10/345, ATHICODE, 
POLPULLY, 

PANAYUR, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

39 29/01/2026 GIRIJA C GIRISH BABU M 
(HSBN)

588/004 GIRISH 
NIVAS, PALATHIL 

PARAMBU, 
THUMBIPALLAM, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

40 29/01/2026 SUJITHA S SURESH (FTHR) 371, 
CHINNAKOUNDANOOR, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

41 29/01/2026 NANDHANA J JAYAPRAKASAN V 
(FTHR)

11/141, 
PULINIRAKODE, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

42 29/01/2026 PARAMESWARY N GOPALAKRISHNAN 
S (HSBN)

4/808 CHECK POST 
STREET, 

VEERAMPOTTA, 
NALLEPILLY, 

NALLEPILLY, 678554, 
CHITTUR

  

43 29/01/2026 MAHIMA 
MURUKESAN 

MURUKESAN (FTHR) THEKKINKADU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
PERUVEMBU, 678531, 

CHITTUR

  

44 29/01/2026 ATHUL  S SURESH C (FTHR) kurakkankulambu, 
nanniyode, 

vandithavalam, 
nanniyode, 678534, 

chittur

  

45 29/01/2026 DARSHAN D DEVAN K (FTHR) Ayyappankavu, 
Ayyappankavu, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

46 29/01/2026 Jensi M John Brotto (HSBN) Soosaimaniyam Veedu, 
Kullarayanpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

47 29/01/2026 Malathi K Mallika (MTHR) Thelunguthara, 
Mettuppalayam, 
Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

48 29/01/2026 SANDRA G BABU M GIRISH BABU 
(FTHR)

588/004 GIRISH 
NIVAS, PALATHIL 

PARRAMBU, 
THUMBIPALLAM, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

49 29/01/2026 Sabukumar s SABUKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

389, 
KOMBIRITHIKALAM, 

POLPULLY, 
VERKOLI, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

50 29/01/2026 SNEHA K KUMARAN (FTHR) ALLANKODE, 
THANNISSERY, 

PALAKKAD, 
THANNISSERY, 

678501, PALAKKAD

  

51 29/01/2026 SOFIYA NASSARUDEEN M 
(HSBN)

POLLACHI ROAD, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

52 29/01/2026 Hariharan R Ravi K (FTHR) 6/207,Sowparnika, 
Parayankode, Chittur, 

Chittur, 648101, Chittur

  

53 29/01/2026 VEENAVANI K V VINOD (FTHR) 18/608 VEENADWANI 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKALAM 
ROAD 

KARUVAPPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

54 29/01/2026 Apsara S Sundaran (FTHR) 46, Chorakode, 
Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 

678531, Palakkad

  

55 29/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIQUE B

BASHEER S (FTHR) NELLUKUTHUPARA, 
ATHIKODE, 
POLPULLY, 

POLPULLY, 678552, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

56 29/01/2026 POORNIMA SAJI SAJI T (FTHR) 10/430, 
KUTTILLALCHALLA, 

PATTANCHERY, 
KANNIMARI, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

57 29/01/2026 ANJU R SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

V K NIVAS, 
KUPPAYYANCHALLA, 

K K PATHY, K K 
PATHY, 678101, 

CHITTUR

  

58 29/01/2026 SREEDHARAN ACHUTHAN (FTHR) CHUNNAMBUKKALTHODE, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

59 29/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR P G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

17/333-1 PUTHAN 
HOUSE, 

UMMIKUNNU, NEAR 
A E OFFICE, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

60 29/01/2026 NIRANJANA R RAMANARAYANAN 
R (FTHR)

CHEMMANAMKADU, 
VILAYODI, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

61 29/01/2026 ASHIFA S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 18/711, NATTUKAL 
ROAD, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

62 29/01/2026 MADHUMITHA K KANAKAM (MTHR) KUPPAYYANCHALLA, 
K K PATHY, 

CHITTUR, K K 
PATHY, 678101, chittur

  

63 29/01/2026 Sivarajan L Lakshmanan (FTHR) 16/258, Devangapuram, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

64 29/01/2026 JAYANTH S SENTHIL A (FTHR) 12/226, 
KARADIPARA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

65 29/01/2026 HASSAIN K KAJAHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PALLI STREET, 
ATHICODE, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

66 29/01/2026 JANAKI KUMARAN (HSBN) 11/183, 
THARAKANCHALLA, 

PATTANCHERY, 
NANNIODE, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

67 29/01/2026 JINU S SWAMINATHAN 
(FTHR)

kurakkankolumbu, 
nanniyode, 

vandithavalam, 
nanniyode, 678534, 

chittur

  

68 29/01/2026 Valsala K Lakshmanan (HSBN) 16/258, Devangapuram, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

69 29/01/2026 ANUGRAHA B BABU (FTHR) 18/748, 
UPPUMANPADIKA, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

70 29/01/2026 Sivakumar L Valsala K (MTHR) 16/258, Devangapuram, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

71 29/01/2026 SIKKANDHAR 
BASHA N 

ASHITHA H (WIFE) 12/151, Melekkad, 
Peruvemba, 

Pudunagaram, 678503, 
Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

72 29/01/2026 EAKALAVYAN R RAJENDRAN (FTHR) 12/452, 
KULAKOUNDENCHALLA, 

KOZHIPATHY, K K 
PATHY POST, 678101, 

CHITTUR

  

73 29/01/2026 SHIFANA ABDUL KHADHAR T 
A (HSBN)

13/542, NEDUNGODE, 
NEAR T H S, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

74 29/01/2026 A NATCHATHIRA C ANAND (FTHR) 12/, 
NEDUMPARAIKALAM, 

KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

75 29/01/2026 SANJALI S SANOOP S (HSBN) 9/204, INDIRANAGAR 
COLONY 

KANAKKANPARA, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
KUTTIPALLAM, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

76 29/01/2026 Aiswarya A Ananthan C (FTHR) 271/05, Vettukad, 
Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 

678531, Chittur

  

77 29/01/2026 JENIFER MARY P JOHN BOSCO P 
(HSBN)

15/176, 
Kanakkankalam, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur

  

78 29/01/2026 ABHINAYA U UDHAYAKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

12/269, 
KARADIPARA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 
678555, CHIITUR

  

79 29/01/2026 ADARSH B BHASKARAN K 
(FTHR)

004/136, CHAMBROD, 
POLPULLY, 

POLPULLY, 678552, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

80 29/01/2026 Dhanushkumar S Sujanakumari (MTHR) 359/04, Vettukad, 
Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 

678531, Chittur

  

81 29/01/2026 ANSIYA S SIDHIK I (FTHR) 6/9 A, 
MARUTHAMPALLAM, 

POLPULLY, 
VERKOLI, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

82 29/01/2026 SANTHINI S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

102, J P NAGAR 
ALAMPADY, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

83 29/01/2026 Aiswarya M Murukesan N (FTHR) Umavathi Nivas, 
Devangapuram 1, 

Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 
Chittur

  

84 29/01/2026 SABIRA H SAMEER (HSBN) 7/205, ERISSERY, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

85 29/01/2026 Arunima Anandh Anandh K (FTHR) Beena Cottage, 
Agraharam, Nallepilly, 

Nallepilly, 678553, 
Chittur

  

86 29/01/2026 PRINCE P PETER SANTHIAGU 
(FTHR)

VANI VEEDU, 
NALLUR, 

VADAKARAPATHI, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

87 29/01/2026 Keerthika D Dhanapal R (FTHR) 16/288, Devangapuram, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

88 29/01/2026 VEERASAMY RANGASMI (FTHR) KOUNDANKALAM, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

89 29/01/2026 Masilamani T Lakshmi (OTHR) Kulukkappara, 
Kulukkappara, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Pazhaniyarpalayam, 
678555, Chittur

  

90 29/01/2026 HUSSAIN K KAJAHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PALLIMEDU, 
ATHICODE, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

91 29/01/2026 EPSIBHA J JOSE (FTHR) CCR COLONI, 
NALLUR, 

VADAKARAPATHI, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

92 29/01/2026 ANJANA C CHANDRAN L (FTHR) 13/8, ANALIPPARA, 
MOOLATHARA, 

KANNIMARI, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

93 29/01/2026 SUMI M SUNIL KUMAR P G 
(HSBN)

12/613 SANDHRA 
BHAVAN, 

KALLAYIKULAMBU, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

94 29/01/2026 HASEEN H HAKKIM (FTHR) 1/222, 
CHENTHAMARA 

NAGAR, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

95 29/01/2026 Ananya mohan sheeba mohan (MTHR) 471, panamkavu kalam, 
pattanchery, 

pattanchery, 678532, 
chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

96 29/01/2026 RAJITHA K SIVAN A (HSBN) 26/173, 
KAMMANTHARA, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHANAMGALAM 

POST, 678102, 
CHITTUR TALUK

  

97 29/01/2026 MANIKANDAN M MANOHARAN (FTHR) 13/663, SRI KRISHNA 
KRIPA, BEHIND SRI 
KRISHNA TEMPLE, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

98 29/01/2026 SAM ALEXANDER J JOSE (FTHR) CHANTHAPETTA, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHI, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

99 29/01/2026 FAYAZ K KAJAHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PALLI STREET, 
ATHICODE, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

100 29/01/2026 MANYA C R RAMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

6/112, 
CHEERIYAMKKAD, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

101 29/01/2026 Sriparvathy C Supriya (MTHR) 20/150 Sreelakshmi, 
Mannathukavu, 

Thathamangalam, 
Thattamangalam, 
678102, Chittur

  

102 29/01/2026 SWETHA S SIVADAS T (FTHR) 12/203, 
KARADIPARA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

103 29/01/2026 B S BINSHYA BIJU BIJU S (FTHR) 591, Alampady, 
valiyavallamppathy, 

Nattukal, 678554, chittur

  

104 29/01/2026 NIMISHA M MANIKANDAN R 
(FTHR)

380, IHDP colony, 
kozhinjampara, 

palaniyarpalayam, 
678555, chittur

  

105 29/01/2026 SHAHINA A ABDULLA (FTHR) 7/499, 
UDAYAMKOLUMBU, 

PATTANCHERY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

106 29/01/2026 ASNA A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

23, NEHRU NAGAR 
NATTUKAL 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
kozhinjampara, 

NATTUKAL, 678554, 
chittur

  

107 29/01/2026 VAISHAKH V VIJAYAN (FTHR) vanuvampadam, 
nanniyode, 

vandithavalam, 
nanniyode, 678534, 

chittur

  

108 29/01/2026 Sivaprasad M Maheshkumar (FTHR) 24/107, 
Kizhakkegramam, 
Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Tattamangalam

  

109 29/01/2026 ABHISHEK B BHAVADAS G (FTHR) K P NIVAS, 
VADAKKATHARA, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

110 29/01/2026 ANSELNA A ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

8/208, RAWTHER 
HOUSE POLLACHI 

ROAD 
CHALLAPATHA, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
KOZHINJAMPARA 

PO, 678555, CHITTUR

  

111 29/01/2026 VIBINA 
MURUKESAN 

MURUKESAN C 
(FTHR)

7/733, 
KOUNDANKALAM, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
NALLEPILLY, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

112 29/01/2026 Nadhira N Noormuhammad (FTHR) Enthalpalam, Nanniode, 
Perumatty, Nanniode, 

678534, Chittur

  

113 29/01/2026 SWATHY K S SELVAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

03/493, ROHINI 
NIVAS, MAZHAVIL 

NAGAR 
KALLUKUTTIYAL, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

114 29/01/2026 FEBINA S MUHMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

8/428, 
MANIMUTHUNAGAR  

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

115 29/01/2026 SAMBATH KUMAR A ANDAVAN R (FTHR) 7/314, 
KAMARAJNAGAR, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

116 29/01/2026 ANTO MOUSHIK J JOHN BENIDICT A 
(FTHR)

SOOSAIMANIYAM 
VEEDU, 

PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 
678555, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

117 29/01/2026 AISWARYA  M MOHANAN K (FTHR) ENTHALPALAM, 
nanniyode, 

vandithavalam, 
nanniyode, 678534, 

chittur

  

118 29/01/2026 SULAIMAN ASBEER SULAIMAN (FTHR) 1/187, INDIRA 
NAGAR, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

119 29/01/2026 PRINCE J JOSE (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, NALLUR, 

VADAKARAPATHI, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

120 29/01/2026 ANUMOD GAYATHY 
J 

JAYAPRASAD V 
(FTHR)

PULINIRAKKODE, 
PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

121 29/01/2026 SANATH K S K SELVAKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

03/493, ROHINI 
NIVAS, MAZHAVIL 

NAGAR 
KALLUKUTTIYAL, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

122 29/01/2026 BHARATHI MUTHU (FTHR) 6/703, 
CHETTIYARKALAM, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

123 29/01/2026 PREMA P PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 
678555, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

124 29/01/2026 ADARSH S SATHEESH S (FTHR) 10/364B, 
CHERIYAPOOTHAMPULLI, 

POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

125 29/01/2026 VIVEK KRISHNA B BALAKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

12/202, 
KARADIPPARA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 
VANNAMADA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

126 29/01/2026 SHIBILA A ASBEER (FTHR) 1/187, INDIRA 
NAGAR, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

127 29/01/2026 JASMINE M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK M (HSBN)

428,MANIMUTHUNAGAR, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

128 29/01/2026 THASLEEMA SHAMEER 
THOTTUNGAL 

(HSBN)

TAK HOUSE, EAST 
STREET, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

129 29/01/2026 Rajarathnam R Rajagopala Kounder 
(FTHR)

Kulukkappara, 
Kulukkappara, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Pazhaniyarpalayam, 
678555, Chittur

  

130 29/01/2026 INDU R RAJAN (FTHR) vembra, nanniyode, 
vandithavalan, 

nanniyide, 678534, 
chittur

  

131 29/01/2026 Niranjana.R Rajesh T (FTHR) 6/102(1),Sreenidhi, 
A.E.M.Nagar, 

Kadampidi, Chittur, 
678101, Chittur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

132 29/01/2026 SANIL U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Alayar, Vilayodi, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

133 29/01/2026 CHELLAM MUTHU (HSBN) 6/703, 
CHETTIYARKALAM, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

134 29/01/2026 Vinitha V BINDHU (MTHR) 482, 
KALYANAPETTA, 

PERUMAATI, 
KANNIMARI, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

135 29/01/2026 ANAGH S KUMAR ANITHADEVI V A 
(MTHR)

9/488 AMBADY, 
KINARPALLAM, 
OZHALAPATHY, 
ATTEMPATHY, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

136 29/01/2026 RENI S SAHAYARAJ (FTHR) KALATHUVEETTAR 
VEEDU, 

PALIYAMMANTHURAI, 
VADAKARAPATHI, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

137 29/01/2026 PAPPAJAN ABDULKADARKHAN 
(FTHR)

17/231, ALAYAR 
VILAYODI, 

PERUMATTY, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

138 29/01/2026 THASNEEM 
FATHIMA A 

ABDULLA (FTHR) 6/332, 
PALAPPALLAM, 

POLPULLY, 
VERKOLI, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

139 29/01/2026 Shanthini R Rajarathnam R (HSBN) Kulukkappara, 
Kulukkappara, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Pazhaniyarpalayam, 
678555, Chittur

  

140 29/01/2026 ASWATHY S SIVADASAN V (FTHR) 20/475, ANNAKODE 
HOUSE, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM 

POST, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

141 29/01/2026 RAJITHA V KANNANKUTTY 
(HSBN)

CHANDANAPURAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

CHITTUR, 678101, 
CHITTUR

  

142 29/01/2026 DIVYA C AJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

ENTHALPALAM, 
Nanniyode, 

vandithavalam, 
Nanniyode, 678534, 

chittur

  

143 29/01/2026 SIVAN C CHAMUKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

4/107, 
ANDELAKALAM, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

144 29/01/2026 ASWATHY R A RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

04/111, MULLAKKAL 
KULAMBU, 

VADAVANNUR, 
VADAVANNUR, 

678504, 
VADAVANNUR

  

145 29/01/2026 MIDHILA K P PARTHASARATHY K 
S (FTHR)

04/207, KOVILAKAM 
KALAM, 

THOTTUPADAM, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

146 29/01/2026 RAJEESH S Sahaya raj s (FTHR) kalathu veetar veedu, 
paliyamman thurai, 

vadakarapathy, 
kozhipara, 678557, 

chittur

  

147 29/01/2026 AKASH V VINO GANDHI (FTHR) 2/1475, 
APPUPILLAYOOR 
ERATTAKULAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678622, 

CHITTUR

  

148 29/01/2026 SREETHU S Bhavitha k (MTHR) 506, KARUMANNU, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, chittur

  

149 29/01/2026 BHAVYA B S BABU T (FTHR) BIJU NIVAS, 
KACHERIMEDU, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

150 29/01/2026 AJITHA V ANU A (HSBN) VATTARANKALAM, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

151 29/01/2026 SHAMEER 
THOTTUNGAL 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

T A K HOUSE, EAST 
STREET, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

152 29/01/2026 ATHULYA P PONMALA (FTHR) 2/514, 
APPUPPILLAYOOR 
ERATTAKULAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678622, 

CHITTUR

  

153 29/01/2026 Subeeshna S Subramaniyan (FTHR) 14/114, Eanthakkad, 
Peruvembu, Peruvembu, 

678531, Palakkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

154 29/01/2026 JITHIN R KRISHNA RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

5/177, 
THOTTARAKKAD 

VEEDU, KINASSERY, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

155 29/01/2026 ASWINKRISHNA A G ANANDAKRISHNAN 
M (FTHR)

12/393, 
KULATHINGAL 

VEEDU  
KARADIPPARA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 

VANNAMADA PO, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

156 29/01/2026 Abhinaya M Mohanan V (FTHR) Thekkeveedu, 
Kuttiramkunnam, 

Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 
678531, Chittur

  

157 29/01/2026 SARMILA K S BASHEER (HSBN) 20/562, 
CHULLIPERUKKAMEDU, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM 

POST, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

158 29/01/2026 RINCYMOL S SAKEERHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

166, PATHY, 
POLPULLY, 

POLPULLY POST, 
678552, PALAKKAD

  

159 29/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN M MANOJKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SREELAKAM, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
678532, CHITTUR

  

160 29/01/2026 Bindhu KAMALAM (MTHR) 482, 
KALYANAPETTA, 

PERUMATTI, 
KANNIMARI, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

161 29/01/2026 ARCHANA K krishnamoorthy (FTHR) 2/476 NEW CHECK 
POST, 

APPUPPILLAYOOR 
ERATTAKULAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678622, 

CHITTUR

  

162 29/01/2026 Adarsh S Satheesh B (FTHR) Padinjareveedu, 
Kunnakkad, Peruvemba, 

Peruvemba, 678531, 
Chittur

  

163 29/01/2026 SINDHU M MURUKAN (FTHR) 2/203, 
CHETTIKULAM, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR

  

164 29/01/2026 A Thajmalkhan Noorjahan (MTHR) 55/1, Parakkalam, 
Thathamangalam, 
Thathamangalam, 

678102, Chittur

  

165 29/01/2026 JANCINA SISTER ANITA 
(OTHR)

ST FRANCIS 
CONVENT, 

KARUVAPPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

166 29/01/2026 Sanjana M Muraleedharan C 
(FTHR)

14/109, Chorakkode, 
Peruvembu, Peruvembu, 

678531, Palakkad

  

167 29/01/2026 BINDU M MURUKAN (FTHR) 2/203, 
CHETTIKULAM, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

168 29/01/2026 NITHEESH N NARAYANA SWAMY 
(FTHR)

2/141, 
THARAKANKALAM, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

169 29/01/2026 GIRISH KUMAR M MOHANDAS K (FTHR) 10/444, 
THEKKEKAVARATHODE, 

NANNIODE, 
NANNIODE POST, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

170 29/01/2026 Vineesh V BINDHU (MTHR) 482, 
KALYANAPETTA, 

PERUMATTI, 
KANNIMARI, 678534, 

CHITTUR

  

171 29/01/2026 ARYA M MOHANAN V (FTHR) 17/1343, ALAYAR, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

172 29/01/2026 SR ELSA SISTER ANITA 
(OTHR)

ST FRANCIS 
CONVENT, 

KARUVAPPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

173 29/01/2026 SAFIYA S SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

21/54, PATTANI 
STREET, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

174 29/01/2026 Francis xavier V Varghese (FTHR) St James Chruch, 
Sayathurai, Parisakkal, 

Parisakkal, 678556, 
Chittur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

175 29/01/2026 SATHYBHAMA C KRISHNAN K (HSBN) 1/842 
PALIYANTHURAI, 
CHANTHA PETTA, 

VADAKARAPPATHY, 
KOZHIPARA, 678557, 

CHITTUR

  

176 29/01/2026 Priyadharshini S Sambathkumar C 
(FTHR)

12/515, Karadippara, 
Kozhipathy, 

Vannamada, 678555, 
Chittur

  

177 29/01/2026 AARYA K S SUDHAJ D S (FTHR) 245, KARTHIKA, 
POLPULLY, PALODE  

PANAYUR, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

178 29/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN S SUBRAMANIAN 
(FTHR)

2/385, 
Kullarayanpalayam, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

179 29/01/2026 Nassarudeen M muhammed Ibrahim 
(FTHR)

POLLACHI ROAD, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

180 29/01/2026 PRARTHANA A ASHOKAN K (FTHR) 228, PADINJARE 
VEEDU, ATICODE, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

181 29/01/2026 MALAVIKA M MADHAVAN K 
(FTHR)

11/419, 
NADUKKALAM, 

THEKKEKAD, 
VANDITHAVALAM 

POST, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

182 29/01/2026 LORENCINA SISTER ANITA 
(OTHR)

ST FRANCIS 
CONVENT, 

KARUVAPPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

183 29/01/2026 GOKUL KANNAN D DURAISWAMY K 
(FTHR)

2/483, Villoni, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

184 29/01/2026 KRISHNAN K SATHYABHAMA C 
(WIFE)

1/842 
PALIYANTHURAI, 
CHANTHA PETTA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPARA, 678557, 

CHITTUR

  

185 29/01/2026 Prathyush P Praveen P (FTHR) Karampotta, 
Karampotta, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Kozhinjampara, 678555, 

Chittur

  

186 29/01/2026 SUBBULAKSHMI SUBRAMANIAN 
(HSBN)

2/385, 
Kullarayanpalayam, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

187 29/01/2026 JALEEFA J SADHAMHUSSAIM  B 
(HSBN)

Pudusssery, Vilayodi, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

188 29/01/2026 SARANYA K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) 1/842 
PALIYANTHURAI, 
CHANTHA PETTA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPARA, 678557, 

CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

189 29/01/2026 ARDRA M MOHANAN V (FTHR) 17/1343, ALAYAR, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

190 29/01/2026 PRAVYA P PRADEEP K C (FTHR) METTUKADA, 
PERUMBALLAM, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

191 29/01/2026 BASHEELA B MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA Y (HSBN)

Pudusssery, Vilayodi, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

192 29/01/2026 SRIYA D DINESH P M (FTHR) 19/211, SANKARAN 
PALLAM KALAM, 
MALLAMKALAM 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

678553, CHITTUR

  

193 29/01/2026 ALAGUPANDIYAMMAL SUDHAKARAN S 
(HSBN)

2/385, 
Kullarayanpalayam, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

194 29/01/2026 KAVYA A KARTHIK KUMAR 
(HSBN)

VALIYA 
KALLIYAMPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

PARISAKKAL, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

195 29/01/2026 NIKHIL RAJ N NARAYANANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

138, RAM NIVAS 
THACHANKULAM, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

196 29/01/2026 RAJEENA H SAMEER A (HSBN) Pudussery, Vilayodi, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

197 29/01/2026 MRIDUL M MADHAVAN K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKALAM, 
THEKKEKKAD, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

198 29/01/2026 K N VINOD NARAYANAN (FTHR) RAJAKKAD, 
NELLIYAMPATHY, 
NELLIYAMPATHY, 
NELLIYAMPATHY, 

678508, CHITTUR

  

199 29/01/2026 EASWARI S SURYA (HSBN) 2/385, 
Kullarayanpalayam, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Pazhaniyarpalayam, 

678555, Chittur

  

200 29/01/2026 Vimalkumar K Kamalahasan (FTHR) Kallayikulambu, 
Chittur, Chittur, Chittur, 

678101, Chittur

  

201 29/01/2026 Karishma H Ranjith chandran 
(HSBN)

821 Raji Nivas, 
pulingoottathara 

kollengode, kollengode, 
kollengode, 678506, 

chittur

  

202 29/01/2026 SRADDHA G GANESAN V (FTHR) D/O GANESAN, 
VADAKKATHARA, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

203 29/01/2026 SHINSIYA A ABDUL JABBAR M 
(HSBN)

HAJI MANZIL, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

PATTANCHERY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

204 29/01/2026 AKASH R PADMAVATHI 
(MTHR)

KARIPPALI, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
PATTANCHERY, 
678532, CHITTUR

  

205 29/01/2026 Vidyalakshmi R Ravikumar (FTHR) 23/303, Ayyampathy, 
Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

206 29/01/2026 AMEER Y YUSEF A (FTHR) 5/548, Chirakode veedu, 
Thirur, Athipotta, 
678544, Alathur

  

207 29/01/2026 Ranjini K Binesh K (HSBN) 11/71, Kenampully, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

208 29/01/2026 ESTHER 
EVANGELINE P

PRINETELINE JOSE 
(FTHR)

GOUNDER VEEDU, 
SORAPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHI, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

209 29/01/2026 LATHA M SHANMUGHA 
SUNDARAM (HSBN)

KAMAKSHY AMMAN 
KOVIL STREET, 

VADAKKATHRA, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

210 29/01/2026 R Poongodi Ramesh (HSBN) 2/284, Koundankalam, 
Eruthenpathy, 

Eruthenpathy, 678555, 
Chittur

  

211 29/01/2026 Divya Shaji Aneesh (HSBN) Kaithatavu, Kaitharavu, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

212 29/01/2026 SREESANKAR K KARUPPASWAMY 
(FTHR)

44 SREE NIVAS, 
NEELIKKAD, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

213 29/01/2026 Sivadharshana S Sivakumar (FTHR) 23/311, Ayyampathy, 
Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

214 29/01/2026 RISVANA R RAFIYUDHEEN N 
(FTHR)

1/691 DARUL 
RIZWANA, MELE 
KULACHEMBA, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678503, CHITTUR

  

215 29/01/2026 LEEBA K Sathyabhama v (MTHR) Liju nivas, 
Navakkonam, 

Nallepilly, Erattakulam, 
678622, Chittur

  

216 29/01/2026 ARYA H HARIDAS  S (FTHR) 523, ENGINEER 
KALAM, 

PANNIPERUNTHALA, 
THEKKEDESOM, 
NALLEPPILLY, 

678553, CHITTUR

  

217 29/01/2026 Ramya V Dhanesh C (HSBN) 7/100, Karukamani, 
Peruvembu, Chittur 

College, 678104, Chittur

  

218 29/01/2026 Anusree V Vijayan (FTHR) Guruswamiyar madam, 
Mettuppalayam, 
Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

219 29/01/2026 SOWNDARYA S SARAVANA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

13/145, Anchaam Mile, 
kozhipathy, 

KUNNAMKATTUPATHY, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

220 29/01/2026 Babishya.S Sunil Kumar N (FTHR) 6/164,Karimath House, 
A.E.M.Nagar, 

Kadambidi, Chittur, 
678101, Chittur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

221 29/01/2026 JAISHANT G GOPAKUMAR P 
(FTHR)

GOPURATH, NEAR 
CHINMAYA 

VIDYALAYA HIGH 
SCHOOL, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

222 29/01/2026 ANANDAN C Chandran K (FTHR) Oottupulakkal, 
Karampotta, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Kozhinjampara, 678555, 

Chittur

  

223 29/01/2026 GOPIKA M Muthukumar (FTHR) Viswakarmapuram, 
Valmutty, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

224 29/01/2026 IMMACULATE 
NANCY A

AMALRAJ (FTHR) POLIPPARA, 
PARISAKKAL, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISAKKAL, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

225 29/01/2026 ANEESHA A Saleem J (HSBN) 14/430, Pattikulam, 
Perumatty, Nanniode, 

678534, Chittur

  

226 29/01/2026 Sukanya G Latha (MTHR) Gurukripa, Meenikkode, 
Mettuppalayam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

227 29/01/2026 Amal S Sivaraman (FTHR) 147/10, Pulinirakodu, 
Peruvembu, Peruvembu, 

678531, Chittur

  

228 29/01/2026 SAJITH D DAVOOD (FTHR) BASHEER TEA 
STALL, NEAR POST 

OFFICE, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

229 29/01/2026 SMITHA S LAKSHMIDEVI P 
(MTHR)

VYSHEREEKANDTH, 
VADAKKATHARA, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

230 29/01/2026 Vijaya kumar Raman Nair (FTHR) Puthan Veedu, 
Kosathara, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

231 29/01/2026 RAHUL R Rajan V (FTHR) Jaya Nivas, 
Koriyarchalla, 

Perumatty, Kannimaari, 
678534, Chittur

  

232 29/01/2026 ATHULYA M MOHAN MURALI MOHAN M 
(FTHR)

1/604, 
CHETTIKULAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
ERATTAKULAM, 
678622, CHITTUR

  

233 29/01/2026 SIDHARTH M M 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

14/244 Maniketti House, 
Nelliyakadu Street, 

Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 
Chittur

  

234 29/01/2026 Mohammed Adil Pm Mohammed Nazar Pm 
(FTHR)

10/28, Pulinirakodu, 
Peruvembu, Peruvembu, 

678531, Chittur

  

235 29/01/2026 MELITA M MADALAI MUTHU M 
(FTHR)

2/36, KURUZ VEEDU, 
NALLUR, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

236 29/01/2026 ATHIRA S Sundaran (FTHR) Koriyarchalla, 
Kalyanapetta, 

Perumatty, Kannimari, 
678534, Chittur

  

237 29/01/2026 P R Sriram RAJALAKSHMY T S 
(WIFE)

LAKSHMI HOUSE, 
RAMACHANDRACOLONY, 

ambikapuram, 
ambikapuram, 678011, 

palakkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

238 29/01/2026 SHIRIN M MUHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

89  26 CHADI HOUSE, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

239 29/01/2026 Arsha S Satheesh M (FTHR) 437 /4, 
Vilakkatharakalam, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vilayodi, 678103, 

Chittur

  

240 29/01/2026 Sourav S Prameela (MTHR) 7/259, Kadambidy, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

241 29/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAD J

M JAFFAR (FTHR) Juhara Muthu Manzil, 
Valmutty, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

242 29/01/2026 Deepika S Sudha (MTHR) Guruswamiyar madam, 
Mettuppalayam, 
Tattamangalam, 

Tattamangalam, 678102, 
Chittur

  

243 29/01/2026 Avin Suresh K S Sureshkumar M (FTHR) Nandhanam,, Angarath 
nagar, kozhinjampara 
PO, chittur, palakkad, 

Kozhinjampara, 678555, 
Chittur

  

244 29/01/2026 ABINAYA JENCY J JOHN HENDRY 
(FTHR)

PANDITHAKARAR 
VEEDU, ANJALI 

STREET, 
MENONPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

245 29/01/2026 Vismaya Vijayakumar (FTHR) 165/4, 
Vilakktharakalam, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vilayodi, 678103, 

Chittur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

246 29/01/2026 SAAFINA N NOORMUHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

6/408, PALATHULLY, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

247 29/01/2026 VINU M MANI (FTHR) 1/79, NEELIPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

248 29/01/2026 AKSHAYA MARIA M MANIKKARAJ (FTHR) PALAKKATTAR 
VEEDU, ANJALI 

STREET, 
MENONPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

249 29/01/2026 ANUSHA J JAFFAR (FTHR) 15/48 Joharamuthu 
Manzil, Valmutty, 

Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 
Chittur

  

250 29/01/2026 Sneha S Suresh (FTHR) 163/4, 
Vilakktharakalam, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vilayodi, 678103, 

Chittur

  

251 29/01/2026 Sasi R Rajan (FTHR) 6/174, Muthukad, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

252 29/01/2026 C N KRISHNAN C S NARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

CHIRAPPURAM 
THOTTAM, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

253 29/01/2026 Vaisagh Anil Anil Kumar N (FTHR) vishal, aiswarya nagar, 
Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 

678531, Palakkad

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

254 29/01/2026 Sajitha V Sasi R (HSBN) 6/174, Muthukad, 
Chittur, Chittur, 678101, 

Chittur

  

255 29/01/2026 S ANTONY 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHIYAGU (FTHR) ANANTHAMANIAM 
VEEDU, 

MENONPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

MENONPARA, 
678556, CHITTUR

  

256 29/01/2026 RINSEENA PARVEEN 
A

SHAFEEK (HSBN) 12/35, AISWARYA 
NAGAR, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD

  

257 29/01/2026 Surjith S Sindhu K (MTHR) 163/4, 
Vilakktharakkalam, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vilayodi, 678103, 

Chittur

  

258 29/01/2026 Leela Vijaya kumar (HSBN) Puthan Veedu, 
Kosathara, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

259 29/01/2026 Hemambika Vijayan (FTHR) Puthan Veedu, 
Kosathara, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

260 29/01/2026 Binsi T S Janaki C (MTHR) 485/4, Puthanpadam, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

261 29/01/2026 Lakshmi Velayudhan (FTHR) 6/252, Muthukad 
Colony, Chittur, Chittur, 

678101, Chittur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

262 29/01/2026 VAISHAK D DEVADAS A (FTHR) ARANDAPPALLAM 
HOUSE, SUGAR 

COLONY OPPOSITE, 
MENONPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

263 29/01/2026 ROSNA PARVEEN P A RIYAS N (HSBN) 12/35, AISWARYA 
NAGAR, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
678503, PALAKKAD

  

264 29/01/2026 JINTU GEORGE MILTON KURUVILA 
(HSBN)

12/533, 
Chenganangodu, 

Chittur, chittur, 678101, 
chittur

  

265 29/01/2026 SURYA R VINU M (HSBN) 1/79, NEELIPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

266 29/01/2026 Akshaya S Suresh (FTHR) 485/4, Puthanpadam, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vilayodi, 678103, 
Chittur

  

267 29/01/2026 Thangamani K Krishnan (FTHR) 0, Padikkalkad, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

268 29/01/2026 SHIJI G NELLAI SINU SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

POLACKAL HOUSE, 
PARAKKALAM, 

VELIYAVELLAMPATHY, 
KOZHIJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

269 29/01/2026 Ramesh Kunjan (FTHR) 0, Padikkalkad, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

270 29/01/2026 JOHARA K ASHARAF (HSBN) 27/46-5, 
KURINCHIRA, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

271 29/01/2026 Santha Kumari Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Pattikulam, Pattikulam, 
Perumatty, Nanniode, 

678534, Chittur

  

272 29/01/2026 AYATHULLA ALI A ASHARAF (FTHR) 27/46-5, KRINCHIRA, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

273 29/01/2026 Ajeesh A Bindhu (MTHR) 5, Karakalakolumbu, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

274 29/01/2026 Ganesh Kumar P Pazhaniswamy V K 
(FTHR)

17/735, CITIZEN 
AVENUE, 

PUTHENPATHA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

275 29/01/2026 Saraswathy V Krishnan (HSBN) 6/, Nedumpallam, 
Pattanchery, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

276 29/01/2026 LISHA K Krishnan V (FTHR) 9/39 Lisha Bhavan, 
Ramankulam, 

Peruvemba, Peruvemba, 
678531, Palakkad

  

277 29/01/2026 Krishnapriya A Ganesh Kumar P 
(HSBN)

17/735, CITIZEN 
AVENUE, 

PUTHENPATHA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 2:11 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


